
Wednesday, Nov. 22, 2017
Friday, Oct. 27, 2017

Friday, Dec. 22, 2017

One week break

Friday, July 28, 2017
Friday, Aug. 25, 2017

Friday, Sept. 29, 2017Tuesday, Sept. 05, 2017September
October Monday, Oct. 02, 2017

November
December

Monday, Oct. 30, 2017
Monday, Nov. 27, 2017

July
August

Monday, May 01, 2017

Monday, June 05, 2017
Tuesday, July 03, 2017
Monday,  July 31, 2017

May

June

END DAY / DATE

STARR  PROGRAM  SCHEDULE 

February Friday, Feb. 24, 2017

2017
MONTH START DAY / DATE

Monday, Jan. 30, 2017
Friday, Jan. 27, 2017Tuesday, Jan. 03, 2017January

Friday, May 26, 2017

Friday, June 30, 2017
One week break

Friday, Mar. 24, 2017Monday, Feb. 27, 2017March
One week break

Friday, Apr. 28, 2017Monday, Apr. 03, 2017April


